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新 川 誠 信 修 文 学 院

補　助　員　内　訳

西 春

津 島 東

津 島

一 宮

一 宮 興 道

小 牧 南

尾 北

一 宮 南

一 宮 西

担当校

学　校　別　内　訳

誠 信

江 南

一 宮 興 道

修 文 学 院

一 宮 西

尾 北

西 春

小 牧 南

一 宮 興 道

54名

一 宮 興 道

西 春

津 島

津 島 東

一 宮 南

一 宮 興 道

新 川

江 南

一 宮

尾 北

人数

2名

6名

6名

4名

担当

アナウンス

競技者

ナンバーカード回収

周回・写真判定

風力

用器具

スターター

出発

江 南

跳躍

投てき

計

10名

4名

4名

2名

8名

8名


